
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER

Ancorporating N.Z, RADIO RECORD

Journal of the National Broadcasting Service

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES;
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1,
Box 1707, G.P.O,
Telephone 46-520.
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

FEBRUARY 16, 1945

CONTENTS
Things to Come ~

The Listener Crossword
Editorial
Letters to the Editor «
Radio Viewsreel
Lyttelton to Lhasa «=

Short Story
Items from the ZB’s « «
Studio Sound-Effects >
Advice on Health ~
The Tommy Handley Show
UNRRA, CORSO and You
. The Films, by G.M.
People in the Programmes
Aunt Daisy
Mistaken Journey (serial) «

Page

7 & 23
8-9
10-11
12-13
13
14
15
16-17
18
19
20-21

24+25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Monday to Sunday, Feb. 19-25 26-39

All programmesin this issueare copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission,

SUBSCRIPTIONS,
OVERSEAS.-Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,
17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),

N.Z. LISTENER (Special Rates).-It _in advance at any Money Order PostTwelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/3 ives
months, 3/-.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS.-Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address,
Subscriptionsmay be sent to the " New
Zealand Box 1707, G.P.O. Wellington.
ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Business Man-
ager, New Zealand Listener, Box 1707, G.P.O.,
aes ynsay N.Z.

TOBACCO !
TOBACCO!
CigaretteandPipe
If you are having trouble
obtainingyour Tobacco
Supplies write to

BOB HARRIS
"The TobaccoKing"
Box441,Hamilton:

67 VICTORIA ST,, HAMILTON:

IT SHOULDNT
BE LONG NOW

before Jou can buy that new

Ip 14 IL J Ip
Madeby the manufacturersofthe famousKzzopeazePhilips Lamps,ValvesandX-Rayequipment:

nconspicuous 1
but Sheer Make-up for Sheer Beauty 1eyou'II CONPLEIHQN
see yourselfatyour loveliest when you wear the
new Translucid (glowing through) Make-up:

8Sandza Shau ZanaCcilAT FINE STORES AND CHEMISTS
Trougk)

Manufactured under LicensebyMaison Carlyle (N.Z:}Ltd.,CollegeHill;Auckland:

(
(GLOWIng


