NEW ZEALAND

Journal of the National Broadcasting Service

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46-520. Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

FEBRUARY 16, 1945

CONTENTS	Page
Things to Come -	6
The Listener Crossword	6
Editorial	7
Letters to the Editor	7 & 23
Radio Viewsreel	8-9
Lyttelton to Lhasa	10-11
Short Story	12-13
Items from the ZB's	13
Studio Sound-Effects -	14
Advice on Health	15
The Tommy Handley Show	16-17
UNRRA, CORSO and You	18
The Films, by G.M	19
People in the Programmes -	20-21
Aunt Daisy	22
Mistaken Journey (serial) -	24-25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES Monday to Sunday, Feb. 19-25

All programmes in this issue are copyright to The Listener, and may not be reprinted without permission.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS.—Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),

N.Z. LISTENER (Special Rates).—If paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS.—Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address,

Subscriptions may be sent to the "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O. Wellington.

ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Business Manager, New Zealand Listener, Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

TOBACCO! TOBACCO

Cigarette and Pipe

If you are having trouble obtaining your Tobacco Supplies write to

BOB HA

"The Tobacco Kina" Box 441, Hamilton. 67 VICTORIA ST., HAMILTON.



before you can buy that new

Made by the manufacturers of the famous Philips Lamps, Valves and X-Ray equipment.

adioplayer



Manufactured under License by Maison Carlyle (N.Z.) Ltd., College Hill, Auckland.